
1054 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 6 NOVEMBER 1992

Date of
receipt or

issue

05/11/92
„
,,
»

>»
»»
»»

»»

„

»»

> »

»J

,,

"

30/10/92
02/11/92

»»
»t
,,
>»
>»

05/11/92
„
»»
,,
»>

19/10/92

02/11/92

03/11/92

05/11/92

M

M

»>

Company
Number

NI.26878
NI.01272
NI.21298
NI.26371

NI.21624
NI.20705
NI.09075
NI.04242
NI.06082
NI.02946
NI.19731
NI.11041
NI.05969
NI.24802

NI.26979
NI.26980
NI.26983
NI.26982
NI.26985
NI.26984
NI.26981
NI.26989
NI.26990
NI.26988
NI.26987
NI.26986

NI.18800

NI.21140

NL26751

NI.26872

NI. 09854

NI.24688

NI.15412

Name of Company

Ratlam Limited
Robb Brothers (Belfast) Limited
Sharman Manor Management Limited
Spiltech International
(Environmental Engineering) Ltd
St. Vernon Properties Limited
Stranmillis Scullers Limited — The
Superite Prices (Downpatrick) Limited
Thrift Company (Belfast) Limited
Treatim (Belfast) Limited
United Confectioners Limited
Upper Malone Park Management Company Limited
W.B. Cairns & Co. Limited
W.F. Clokey & Co. Limited
Wm. Martin (N'Ards) Limited

New Company Documents

Office Interior Concepts Limited
Cross Country Network Limited
E.S. Care Limited
L.D. Care Limited
Moyne Shelf Company (No. 48) Limited
N.D.A. Care Limited
S.E. Care Limited
Centrax Phone Systems Limited
Jasmine Design Limited
Laurel Leaf (1992) Limited — The
Old McDonald Farms Limited
Wrights Contracts (Newtownards) Limited

Change of Name

AIB Group Northern Ireland pic formerly
TSB Bank Northern Ireland public limited company
First Trust Financial Services Ltd formerly
TSB Financial Advisory Services (N.I.) Limited
Softcom Limited formerly
Moyne Shelf Company (No. 46) Limited
Hilton Meats (Retail) Limited formerly
Ostrov Limited
John Sisk & Son (UK) Limited formerly
John Sisk Limited
Labrofish Exports Limited formerly
Robert Cousins and Sons Limited
Universal Hygiene Quality Brand Name Limited
formerly Vendor Catering Supplies Limited

Document

B B E C C
C
DD

B C C E
D
D
D
D
C
D
C C D C
E
D
D

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

s

S

s

s

s

s


