Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
05/11/92	NI.26878	Ratlam Limited	BBECC
,,	NI.01272	Robb Brothers (Belfast) Limited	C
"	NI.21298	Sharman Manor Management Limited	DD
",	NI.26371	Spiltech International	
"]		(Environmental Engineering) Ltd	BCCE
,,	NI.21624	St. Vernon Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.20705	Stranmillis Scullers Limited — The	D
,,	NI.09075	Superite Prices (Downpatrick) Limited	D
,,	NI.04242	Thrift Company (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.06082	Treatim (Belfast) Limited	C
,,	NI.02946	United Confectioners Limited	D
,,	NI.19731	Upper Malone Park Management Company Limited	CCDC
,,	NI.11041	W.B. Cairns & Co. Limited	E
,,	NI.05969	W.F. Clokey & Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.24802	Wm. Martin (N'Ards) Limited	D
		New Company Documents	<u> </u>
30/10/92	NI.26979	Office Interior Concepts Limited	A
02/11/92	NI.26980	Cross Country Network Limited	A
	NI.26983	E.S. Care Limited	A
"	NI.26982	L.D. Care Limited	A
**	NI.26985	Moyne Shelf Company (No. 48) Limited	A
**	NI.26984	N.D.A. Care Limited	A
"	NI.26981	S.E. Care Limited	A
05/11/92	NI.26989	Centrax Phone Systems Limited	A
,,	NI.26990	Jasmine Design Limited	A
,,	NI.26988	Laurel Leaf (1992) Limited — The	A
,,	NI.26987	Old McDonald Farms Limited	A
,,	NI.26986	Wrights Contracts (Newtownards) Limited	A
		Change of Name	
19/10/92	NI.18800	AIB Group Northern Ireland plc formerly	
02/11/92	NI.21140	TSB Bank Northern Ireland public limited company First Trust Financial Services Ltd formerly TSB Financial Advisory Services (N.L.) Limited	S
03/11/92	NI.26751	TSB Financial Advisory Services (N.I.) Limited Softcom Limited formerly Mayne Shalf Company (No. 46) Limited	S
05/11/92	NI.26872	Moyne Shelf Company (No. 46) Limited Hilton Meats (Retail) Limited formerly Octron Limited	S
,,	NI.09854	Ostrov Limited John Sisk & Son (UK) Limited formerly John Sight Limited	S
	NI.24688	John Sisk Limited Labrafish Exports Limited formerly	S
,,	141.24000	Labrofish Exports Limited formerly Robert Cousins and Sons Limited	S
j	NI.15412	Universal Hygiene Quality Brand Name Limited	٥
,,	131.1.3417.	a anaversa in voiene unianiv istand Name Lamiled	